Jun 04 2024 (10:40) India Rail Info 1

Sealdah - Vadodara Special Fare SF Summer Special/03109 - SF - ER
SDAH/Sealdah to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
12h 52m - 750 km - 13 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SDAH (Sealdah 07:40 0 | 0 49 |11 |ER
2 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 09:44 09:46 2m (0 |1 102 |70 (36 |ER
3 DGR |Durgapur 10:41 10:43 2m |0 |1 165 |87 |73 |ER
4 ASN  [Asansol Junction 11:12 11:17 5m |0 |1 208 |43 |106 [ER
5 |[CR) Chittaranjan 11:52 11:54 2m (0 |1 233 |141 (178 |ER
6 MDP  |Madhupur Junction 12:18 12:20 2m |0 |1 289 |70 |248 |ER
7 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 12:45 12:47 2m [0 |1 318 (42 |260 [ER
8 |JA Jhajha 13:50 13:55 5m |0 |1 362 |67 [138 |ECR
9 KIUL [Kiul Junction 14:43 14:45 2m |0 |1 416 |82 |153 [ECR
10 |[MKA [Mokama 15:10 15:12 2m |0 |1 450 |94 |144 |ECR
11 [BKP  [Bakhtiyarpur Junction 15:40 15:42 2m |0 |1 494 |40 |48 |[ECR
12 |PNBE |Patna Junction 16:50 17:00 10m 1 539 |74 |57 |ECR
13 [ARA |AraJjunction 17:40 17:42 2m |0 |1 588 |75 |59 [ECR
14 |BXR Buxar 18:37 18:39 2m (0 |1 656 |50 |68 |ECR
15 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 20:32 20:42 10m |0 |1 750 |66 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
16 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 23:00 23:05 5m |0 |1 903 |97 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
17 |CNB |Kanpur Central 01:05 01:10 5m |0 (2 1097 |77 |127 |[NCR
18 |TDL Tundla Junction 04:10 04:15 5m [0 |2 1329 |31 [167 |[NCR
19 |AF Agra Fort 05:00 05:05 5m 2 1351 |38 |166 [NCR
20 [(SMV] |Shri Mahaveerji 08:28 08:30 2m |0 |2 1479 |82 241 |WCR
21 |KOTA |Kota Junction 11:00 11:10 10m 2 1685 |70 [253 |WCR
22 |RTM  |Ratlam junction 15:00 15:05 5m |0 |2 1951 |58 |494 |WR
23 |GDA |Godhra Junction 18:20 18:22 2m (0 |2 (2138 |45 |[119 [WR
24 |BRC Vadodara Junction 20:00 0 |2 2212 |- 36 [WR

Jun 04 2024 (10:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



